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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

64 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Kings Lane

Corton Road

King Street

County Hall

Gull

Slade Lane

Orchard Farm

Hellington Corner

Prospect Place

George & Dragon

Manor Farm

Langley Gates

White Horse

Market Place

Leman Grove

Gunton Road

Green Lane

Church Lane

Rectory Road

The Street

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 07:15-18:30

Tuesday 07:15-18:30

Wednesday 07:15-18:30

Thursday 07:15-18:30

Friday 07:15-18:30

Saturday 07:00-18:30

Sunday 09:20-17:20

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X22-3591475143-90352590
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X22-3591475143-90352590
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X22-3591475143-90352590


Fen Lane

Ravensmere East

Caxton Road

Grove Road

Eileen Crisp Court

Ellough Road

Park Drive

Kempton Cross

Garden Lane

Service Station

Spinney Close

Welbeck Close

Nursery

West Cottage

Marsh Lane

Anchor Way

Transport Museum

Waters Avenue

Playing Field

Secrets Corner

Bell Inn

Carlton Square

Shaw Avenue

Poplar Road

Ashtree Gardens

Deepdale

Fortress Road

Andaman Surgery

Aldwyck Way



Westwood Avenue

Ravenwood Mews

Homefield Avenue

Britten Road

Fighting Cocks

Enstone Road

Marquis of Lorne

Lorne Park Road

Union Place

Freemantle Road

Mill Road

Asda

Railway Station

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

65 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Waveney Chambers

East Point Pavilion

Waterloo Road

Claremont Pier

London Road South

Marquis of Lorne

Enstone Road

Fighting Cocks

Britten Road

Homefield Avenue

Ravenwood Mews

Westwood Avenue

Aldwyck Way

Andaman Surgery

Wharfedale

Deepdale

Ashtree Gardens

Poplar Road

Shaw Avenue

Carlton Square

Bell Inn

Gardens

Secrets Corner

Playing Field

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:25-17:50

Tuesday 06:25-17:50

Wednesday 06:25-17:50

Thursday 06:25-17:50

Friday 06:25-17:50

Saturday 06:45-17:50

Sunday 07:45-15:45

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X22-3591475143-90352590


Carlton Hall

Transport Museum

Anchor Way

Marsh Lane

West Cottage

Nursery

Welbeck Close

Spinney Close

Service Station

Garden Lane

Kempton Cross

Park Drive

Ellough Road

Eileen Crisp Court

Grove Road

Exchange Square

Old Market Place

Becclesgate

The Street

Rectory Road

Ranters Row

Green Lane

Gunton Road

Leman Grove

Beech Close

Market Place

White Horse

Langley Gates



Manor Farm

George & Dragon

Prospect Place

Hellington Corner

Orchard Farm

Slade Lane

Gull

Outside County Hall

King Street

Corton Road

Kings Lane

Bus Station

X22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lowestoft

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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